
2021025 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 2
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081147 FS

A1

[1] Juan-Pierre CROUS

BYE

3

4

TSA081719

TSA081623

FS

FS

Jaedan POWELL

Eduan RADEMAN 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA071084 FS

A3

[4] Katlego TLHAPANE

BYE

7

8

TSA082134

TSA081669

FS

NWP

Hugo VAN STRIJP

Jano NIEMANN 6-0, 6-4

9

10

TSA081717

TSA082114

FS

FS

Fren VAN NIEKERK

PAUL NAUDE 6-4, 0-6, 11-9

11

12
TSA001833 GE

A6

BYE

[3] Alternate ALTERNATE

13

14

TSA081713

TSA081930

FS

FS

Reinhardt MEYER

EVAN NIEUWOUDT 7-5, 6-2

15

16
TSA081357 FS

A8

BYE

[2] Franklin ORJI

[1] Juan-Pierre CROUS

Eduan RADEMAN

6-4, 7-6(1)

[4] Katlego TLHAPANE

Hugo VAN STRIJP

6-3, 6-2

Fren VAN NIEKERK

[3] Alternate ALTERNATE

Walkover

EVAN NIEUWOUDT

[2] Franklin ORJI

7-6(3), 6-2

Eduan RADEMAN

Hugo VAN STRIJP

6-4, 6-0

Fren VAN NIEKERK

[2] Franklin ORJI

7-6(4), 6-4

Hugo VAN STRIJP

[2] Franklin ORJI

6-4, 7-5

[2] Franklin ORJI

Eduan RADEMAN

Fren VAN NIEKERK 7-6(4), 6-4

Position 3-4

Eduan RADEMAN

[1] Juan-Pierre CROUS

[4] Katlego TLHAPANE 6-1, 6-3

C2

BYE

EVAN NIEUWOUDT

[1] Juan-Pierre CROUS

EVAN NIEUWOUDT

6-1, 6-0

Position 5-8

EVAN NIEUWOUDT

D1

[4] Katlego TLHAPANE

BYE

Position 7-8

[4] Katlego TLHAPANE

E1

BYE

Jaedan POWELL

E2

BYE

Jano NIEMANN

E3

PAUL NAUDE

BYE

E4

Reinhardt MEYER

BYE

Jaedan POWELL

Jano NIEMANN

6-0, 7-5

PAUL NAUDE

Reinhardt MEYER

6-4, 4-6, 11-9

Jano NIEMANN

PAUL NAUDE

2-6, 6-4, 10-6

Position 9-16

PAUL NAUDE



Jaedan POWELL

Reinhardt MEYER 6-0, 6-3

Position 11-12

Reinhardt MEYER

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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